Position

Principal, Logan

Principal, Middle

Dir, Student Intervention Serv

Executive Director, Kids Zone

Director, Race to the Top

Dir, Assesment & Evaluation

Principal, Elem

Principal, Middle

Director of Instr Prog K-12

Principal, CCHS

Vice Principal, Logan

House Principal, Logan

Manager, Special Education

Principal, Adult Ed

Coord, Safe, Risk Mgt, Enroll

Principal, Elem

Principal, Elem

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

Department

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Total Wages

$152,786

$152,169

$149,726

$143,860

$143,711

$138,137

$134,740

$133,451

$132,795

$130,821

$129,926

$129,695

$129,263

$126,153

$124,206

$119,806

$119,119

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$13,974

$14,385

$12,735

$14,567

$12,326

$11,865

$11,570

$11,285

$11,539

$11,246

$11,168

$12,760

$11,032

$10,796

$13,915

$10,181

$10,206



Principal, Elem

Principal, Elem

House Principal, Logan

House Principal, Logan

Dir, Special Services

Coordinator, Special Ed 210

AP, Independent Study

House Principal, Logan

Assistant Principal, Middle

Assistant Principal, Elem

Assistant Principal, Elem

Assistant Principal, Elem

Assistant Principal, Elem

Assistant Principal, Middle

House Principal, Logan

Assistant Principal, CCHS

Assistant Principal, Elem

Assistant Principal, Elem

EL Intervention Teacher

Intervention Teacher

Intervention Teacher

Program Specialist - EL

High School Teacher,

Activity Director

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

New Haven Unified

Program Specialist - EL New Haven Unified

Program Specialist - EL New Haven Unified

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

Administrator
Certificated

$118,969

$118,893

$118,291

$117,502

$115,616

$113,740

$112,309

$109,746

$109,164

$106,378

$104,366

$103,746

$102,589

$100,980

$100,189

$99,931

$99,656

$99,542

$12,206

$10,095

$10,142

$10,115

$11,987

$9,864

$11,677

$11,471

$9,358

$9,114

$8,967

$8,957

$10,843

$8,593

$11,827

$8,484

$8,607

$8,556



Assistant Principal, Middle New Haven Unified Administrator $95,063 $8,124

Certificated

Principal, Elem New Haven Unified Administrator $94,715 $10,662
Certificated

Assistant Principal, Middle New Haven Unified Administrator $90,969 $7,909
Certificated

Principal, Elem New Haven Unified Administrator $81,734 $6,771
Certificated

Principal, Elem New Haven Unified Administrator $72,252 $7,142
Certificated

House Principal, Logan New Haven Unified Administrator $44,711 $4,015
Certificated

Assistant Principal, Elem New Haven Unified Administrator $39,611 $3,556
Certificated

Principal, Elem New Haven Unified Administrator $36,540 $3,848

Certificated



